
Marguerite’s Academy of Dance 
2025-26 Hickory Plaza Schedule 

 
 

MONDAY 
 

4:15 
5:15 
6:15 
7:15 
8:15 

Combo II 
Acrobatics – skilled 
Acrobatics – beginner/int. 
Lyrical Int. 
Tap – Adult 

4:15 
5:15 
6:15 
7:15 
8:15 

Prep for Pointe 
Hip Hop (ages 5-8) 
Ballet Int. 
Hip Hop – (10 and up) 
Hip Hop – Tween/Teen 

 
TUESDAY 

 
11:00 a.m. 

4:15 
5:15 
6:15 
7:15 
8:15 

Pre-School I 
Ballet I, II 
Adv. Lyrical 
Adv. Jazz 
Adv. Tap 
Adv. Hip Hop 

 
4:15 
5:15 
6:15 
7:15 
8:15 

 
Pointe 
Tap I, II 
Beginner Tap 
TBD 
Adv. Hip Hop 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
4:15 
5:15 
6:15 
7:15 

Jazz III, IV 
Adv. Teen Jazz 
Tap Adv. I 
Hip Hop - Teen 

4:15 
5:15 
6:15 
7:15 

Jazz I, II 
Pre-School I 
Lyrical I, II 
Adult Jazz 

 
THURSDAY 

 
11:00 a.m. 

4:30 
5:30 
6:30 

Fitness Dance Fun 
Combo I 
Adv. Ballet 
Adv. Acrobatics 

4:30 
5:30 
6:30 
7:30 

TBA 
Pre-School II 
Adult Ballet 
TBA 

 

FRIDAY: NO CLASSES 
 

 
SATURDAY 

 
9:00 

10:00 
11:00 
Noon 
1:00 

Pre-School I 
Tap IV 
Fitness Dance Fun 
Tap Int. A 
TBA 

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
Noon 
1:00 

Combination I 
Acrobatics 
Jazz Int. A 
Ballet I 
½ hour of tap 



Marguerite’s Academy of Dance 
2025-26 North East Schedule 

 

 

*Only beginning students can be enrolled.  Any student with previous experience 

must discuss the class schedule with Marguerite. 

MONDAY 
 

4:30 
5:30 
6:30 
7:30 

 

Pre II 
Combination II/III 
Hip Hop (ages 5-9) 
Tween/Teen Hip Hop 
 

4:30 
5:30 
6:30 
7:30 

 

Tap Int. A 
Advanced Hip Hop 
Jazz Int. 
Advanced Jazz 
 

 
TUESDAY: STUDIO CLOSED 

 
    

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
4:15 
5:15 
6:15 
6:45 
7:45 

Pre-school I 
Ballet Int. 
n/a 
Adv. Acrobatics 
Jazz 

4:15 
5:15 
6:15 
6:45 
7:45 

Combination I 
Ballet I-III 
½ hour of tap 
Acrobatics- Beg. 
Lyrical Int. 

 
    

 

THURSDAY-SUNDAY: STUDIO CLOSED 
 

    

 

 
    


