

Marguerite's Academy of Dance 2025-26 Hickory Plaza Schedule



MONDAY

4:15	Combo II	4:15	Prep for Pointe
5:15	Acrobatics – skilled	5:15	Hip Hop (ages 5-8)
6:15	Acrobatics – beginner/int.	6:15	Ballet Int.
7:15	Lyrical Int.	7:15	Hip Hop – (10 and up)
8:15	Tap – Adult	8:15	Hip Hop - Tween/Teen

TUESDAY

11:00 a.m.	Pre-School I		
4:15	Ballet I, II	4:15	Pointe
5:15	Adv. Lyrical	5:15	Tap I, II
6:15	Adv. Jazz	6:15	Beginner Tap
7:15	Adv. Tap	7:15	TBD
8:15	Adv. Hip Hop	8:15	Adv. Hip Hop

WEDNESDAY

4:15	Jazz III, IV	4:15	Jazz I, II
5:15	Adv. Teen Jazz	5:15	Pre-School I
6:15	Tap Adv. I	6:15	Lyrical I, II
7:15	Hip Hop - Teen	7:15	Adult Jazz

THURSDAY

11:00 a.m.	Fitness Dance Fun	4:30	TBA
4:30	Combo I	5:30	Pre-School II
5:30	Adv. Ballet	6:30	Adult Ballet
6:30	Adv. Acrobatics	7:30	TBA

FRIDAY: NO CLASSES

SATURDAY

Pre-School I	9:00	Combination I
Tap IV	10:00	Acrobatics
Fitness Dance Fun	11:00	Jazz Int. A
Tap Int. A	Noon	Ballet I
TBA	1:00	⅓ hour of tap
	Pre-School I Tap IV Fitness Dance Fun Tap Int. A TBA	Tap IV10:00Fitness Dance Fun11:00Tap Int. ANoon



Marguerite's Academy of Dance 2025-26 North East Schedule



MONDAY

4:30	Pre II	4:30	Tap Int. A
5:30	Combination II/III	5:30	Advanced Hip Hop
6:30	Hip Hop (ages 5-9)	6:30	Jazz Int.
7:30	Tween/Teen Hip Hop	7:30	Advanced Jazz

TUESDAY: STUDIO CLOSED

WEDNESDAY

4:15	Pre-school I	4:15	Combination I
5:15	Ballet Int.	5:15	Ballet I-III
6:15	n/a	6:15	½ hour of tap
6:45	Adv. Acrobatics	6:45	Acrobatics- Beg.
7:45	Jazz	7:45	Lyrical Int.

THURSDAY-SUNDAY: STUDIO CLOSED

*Only beginning students can be enrolled. Any student with previous experience must discuss the class schedule with Marguerite.